
Dart Vader

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Teci Leonardo (06/2594) 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 3

Simeone  Umberto (06/2596) 0 0 2 4 4 5 4 11 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 10 2 1

Nannini Fabrizio (06/1166) 4 6 2 2 4 6 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 5 4 3 2 6 2 2

Fantechi Andrea (06/2592) 2 3 2 3 4 4 2 3 2 0 4 6 4 3 2 2 0 0 2 3

Rossi Edoardo (06/2595) 4 8 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 1 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 2

Barberi Lisa (06/2593) 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 6 2 2

Celoleskaj Anxhelo (06/2991) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Teci Leonardo 06/2594 38 50 1,32

Simeone  Umberto 06/2596 26 43 1,65

Nannini Fabrizio 06/1166 27 36 1,33

Fantechi Andrea 06/2592 24 27 1,12

Rossi Edoardo 06/2595 22 26 1,18

Barberi Lisa 06/2593 16 18 1,12

Celoleskaj Anxhelo 06/2991 7 5 0,71

Dannation Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cortesi Nicola  (06/2668) 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 9 2 6 4 10 4 5 4 5 4 11

Frulio Carlo (06/431) 4 9 4 8 4 5 2 1 2 6 2 3 2 4 4 7 2 1 4 11

Mechini Andrea  (06/2835) 0 0 4 7 3 5 4 7 4 11 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Curcio Tommaso (06/3321) 4 2 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 2 4 8 3 4 2 5 4 3 4 7

Vietti Leonardo (06/2532) 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 8 2 1 2 2 2 4 4 6

Vestri Gabriele (06/2375) 0 0 4 5 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0

Carrubba Giovanni (06/2673) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cortesi Nicola 06/2668 38 78 2,05

Frulio Carlo 06/431 30 55 1,83

Mechini Andrea 06/2835 17 34 2,00

Curcio Tommaso 06/3321 26 32 1,23

Vietti Leonardo 06/2532 22 31 1,41

Vestri Gabriele 06/2375 20 21 1,05

Carrubba Giovanni 06/2673 5 5 1,00

Tiger Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Matassoni Alessandro (06/2481) 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 6

Rondoni Leonardo (06/1476) 4 10 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 3 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 7

Morini Mirko (06/1473) 2 6 2 5 1 2 3 5 2 4 2 3 4 7 4 10 2 5 4 8

Palomba Michele (06/1472) 2 3 2 3 4 12 2 2 4 7 4 3 0 0 2 4 2 5 2 2

Vasarri Andrea (06/1477) 2 1 2 3 3 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Neri  Lorenzo (06/1471) 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 0 2 4

Lazzerini Brando (06/1474) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosadini  Andrea (06/1475) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Matassoni Alessandro 06/2481 40 101 2,52

Rondoni Leonardo 06/1476 40 75 1,88

Morini Mirko 06/1473 26 55 2,12

Palomba Michele 06/1472 24 41 1,71

Vasarri Andrea 06/1477 11 12 1,09

Neri  Lorenzo 06/1471 11 11 1,00

Lazzerini Brando 06/1474 6 7 1,17

Rosadini  Andrea 06/1475 2 1 0,50

Wip Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bonini Jonathan (06/1623) 4 8 4 2 2 4 4 9 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 6 4 8

Maffei Demis (06/1512) 4 5 4 1 4 5 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 5

Jaupaj Eno (06/1667) 0 0 4 6 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Mangani Manuel (06/1515) 4 2 4 3 2 0 4 6 4 0 4 3 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0

Sterjo Julian (06/1520) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 3 4 7

Contino Matteo (06/1518) 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonini Jonathan 06/1623 36 52 1,44

Maffei Demis 06/1512 36 28 0,78

Jaupaj Eno 06/1667 18 21 1,17

Mangani Manuel 06/1515 30 16 0,53

Sterjo Julian 06/1520 14 15 1,07

Contino Matteo 06/1518 14 14 1,00



Mcl Bulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Collini Alessandro  (06/2647) 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 8 3 8 4 9 3 2 4 9

Grassi Gabriele (06/2554) 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 5 3 1 2 4 4 9 4 3 4 6 4 8

Ceccarelli Ottavio (06/2164) 2 0 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 3 4 1

Bastianelli Lorenzo (06/2951) 2 2 3 7 2 3 4 8 2 4 2 3 2 5 3 8 1 1 0 0

Cannizzaro Leonardo (06/2553) 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 5 2 4 0 0 2 1 1 2 3 1 2 0

Tinti Iuri (06/2556) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 3

Barbacci Gian Marco (06/2558) 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Collini Alessandro 06/2647 38 74 1,95

Grassi Gabriele 06/2554 37 57 1,54

Ceccarelli Ottavio 06/2164 30 49 1,63

Bastianelli Lorenzo 06/2951 21 41 1,95

Cannizzaro Leonardo 06/2553 18 18 1,00

Tinti Iuri 06/2556 9 14 1,56

Barbacci Gian Marco 06/2558 7 7 1,00

La Cantera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ridolfi Lorenzo (06/2392) 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 12 2 5

Checchi Davide (06/2395) 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 11 3 4 0 0 4 11 4 7 2 6

Milito Christian (06/2391) 4 2 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 4

Alì Samuele (06/428) 4 0 2 0 4 4 4 2 2 3 4 6 4 3 4 6 2 5 4 7

Checchi Simone (06/2979) 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 2 5 1 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 6

Lelli Leonardo (06/2931) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Posfortunato Edoardo (06/2393) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ridolfi Lorenzo 06/2392 38 92 2,42

Checchi Davide 06/2395 33 64 1,94

Milito Christian 06/2391 34 54 1,59

Alì Samuele 06/428 34 36 1,06

Checchi Simone 06/2979 21 24 1,14

Lelli Leonardo 06/2931 0 0 0,00

Posfortunato Edoardo 06/2393 0 0 0,00


